Year: 2014

Make: GMC

Model: Sierra 1500 4WD Crew Cab 143.5" SLE
VIN: 3GTU2UEC4EG564128

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED with overdri...
Exterior: Sonoma Red Metallic (GCE)

Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY

- Tire Pressure Monitoring System

- Rear Vision Camera with dynamic guide
lines

- OnStar, 6 months of Directions and
Connections plan includes Automatic Crash
Response, Stolen Vehicle Assistance,
Roadside Assistance and Turn-by-Turn
Navigation

- Air bags, dual-stage frontal airbags for
driver and front passenger, seat-mounted
side-impact airbags for driver and front
outboard passenger, and head-curtain
airbags for front and rear outboard seating
positions; includes right-front airbag
Passenger Sensing System

- Daytime Running Lamps with automatic
exterior lamp control

- StabiliTrak, stability control system with
Proactive Roll Avoidance and traction control,
includes electronic trailer sway control and
hill start assist

INTERIOR

- Assist handle, front passenger on A-pillar

- Visors, driver and front passenger
illuminated vanity mirrors

- Air conditioning, single-zone

- Cruise control, steering wheel-mounted

- Remote Keyless Entry

- Door locks, power

- Windows, power with driver express up and
down and express down on all other windows
- Driver Information Center, 4.2-inch diagonal
color display includes driver personalization,
warning messages and vehicle information

- Instrumentation, 6-gauge cluster featuring
speedometer, fuel level, engine temperature,
tachometer, voltage and oil pressure

- Steering wheel, leather-wrapped with audio
and cruise controls

- Steering column, manual Tilt-Wheel

- Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting with
rubberized vinyl floor mats

- Seat, rear 60/40 folding bench , 3-
passenger

- Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench 3-
passenger. Includes driver and front
passenger recline with outboard head
restraints and center fold-down armrest with
storage. Includes manually adjustable driver
lumbar, lockable storage compartment in
seat cushion, and storage pockets.

ENTERTAINMENT

- Steering wheel audio controls

- Bluetooth for phone personal cell phone
connectivity to vehicle audio system

- Single-slot CD/MP3 player

- 6-speaker audio system

- SiriusXM Satellite Radio and HD Radio
SiriusXM Satellite Radio is standard on nearly
all 2014 GM models. Enjoy a 3-month trial to
the XM All Access package, with over 150
channels including commercial-free music, all
your favorite sports, exclusive talk and
entertainment. With All Access, listen to
everything, everywhere, in your car and on
your computer, smartphone or tablet.

- Audio system, 8" Diagonal Color Touch
Screen with IntelliLink, AM/FM/SiriusXM/HD
with USB ports, auxiliary jack, SD card slot,
Bluetooth streaming audio for music and
most phones, hands-free Smartphone
integration, Pandora Internet radio and voice-
activated technology for radio and phone

EXTERIOR

- Door handles, body-color

- Tailgate, EZ-Lift and Lower

- Tailgate, locking utilizes same key as
ignition and door

- Tailgate and bed rail protection caps, top

- LED Lighting, cargo box with switch on center
switch bank

- Glass, deep-tinted

- Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable

- Lamps, cargo area, cab mounted with switch
on center switch bank

- Headlamps, halogen projector

- Grille surround, chrome

- Moldings, bodyside, body color

- CornerStep, rear bumper

- Bumper, rear chrome with rear bumper
corner steps

- Bumper, front chrome

- Tire carrier lock keyed cylinder lock that
utilizes same key as ignition and door

- Tire, spare P255/70R17 all-season, blackwall
- Wheelhouse liners, rear

- Wheel, full-size spare, 17" x 7" aluminum

- Tires, P255/70R17 all-season, blackwall

- Wheels, 17" x 8" premium painted
aluminum, bright machined

MECHANICAL

+ Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel muffler
and tailpipe

- Brakes, 4-wheel disc with DURALIFE rotors, 4-
wheel antilock

- Steering, Electric Power Steering assist, rack-
and-pinion

- Cargo tie downs , movable upper

- Recovery hooks, front, frame-mounted, black
(Included and only available with Off-Road
Package on 2WD models. Standard on 4WD
models.)

- Frame, fully-boxed, hydroformed front section
- Battery, heavy-duty 730 cold-cranking
amps/70 Amp-hr, maintenance-free with
rundown protection and retained accessory
power

- Alternator, 150 amps

- Cooling, external engine oil cooler

- Four wheel drive

- Suspension Package, Handling/Trailering,
heavy-duty includes 46 mm piston monotube
shocks and 36mm front stabilizer bar

- Transfer case, 4WD, active electronic Autotrac
with rotary dial control

- Differential, heavy-duty locking rear
(Standard on 4WD, on 2WD models included
with Off-Road Suspension Package or Max
Trailering Package or Trailering equipment.)

+ GVWR, 7100 lbs.

- Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

CITY MPG

Fuel Econs

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements

[L83] Engine, 5.3 L Ecotec3 V8 With Active Fuel
Management

[c52] GVWR, 7200 LBS. (3266 KG)

[Gu4] Rear Axle, 3.08 Ratio

[35A] Sle Preferred Equipment Group

[NzH] Wheels, 20" X 9" (50.8 CM X 22.9 CM) Ultra Bright
Machined Aluminum

[RC7] Tires, P275/55 R20 All Terrain, Blackwall
[zY1] Solid Paint
[GCE] Sonoma Red Metallic

[(KA1)] Seats, Front Cloth Bucket With (Kal) Heated Seat
Cushions And Seat Backs.

[H2Z] Jet Black, Cloth Seat Trim

Sle Value Package

[GAT] All Terrain Package

Air Cleaner, High Capacity

[JHD] Hill Descent Control

Suspension Package, Off Road

Cooling, Auxiliary External Transmission Oil Cooler
Trailering Equipment

Underbody Shield, Transfer Case Protection

[JL1] Trailer Brake Controller, Integrated

[RC4] Tire, Spare P265/70 R17 All Season, Blackwall
[SFE] Lpo, Wheel Locks, Set Of 4

[vB5] Bumper, Front, Body Color

[vT5] Bumper, Rear Body Color

[B85] Moldings, Bodyside, Chrome

Fog Lamps, Front, Halogen

[DL3] Mirrors, Outside Chrome Cap, Heated Power
Adjustable, Power Folding And Driver Side Auto Dimming

[vK3] License Plate Kit, Front
[E20] Door Handles, Chrome
Seating, Heated Driver And Front Passenger
[D07] Console, Floor Mounted, Reconfigurable

[B58] Floor Mats, Color Keyed Carpeted First And Second
Row

Remote Vehicle Starter System

Universal Home Remote

[uT)] Theft Deterrent System, Unauthorized Entry

Air Conditioning, Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control
Defogger, Rear Window Electric

Power Outlet, 110 Volt Ac

Mirror, Inside Rearview Auto Dimming

Rear Park Assist, Ultrasonic

Original Shipping Charge

$41,640.00

$0
$1,095

$0
$0
$0
$700

$200
$0

$0
$1,090

$0
$1,620
$2,900
$25
included
$775
$0
$375
$150
$230
$0

$50
included
included
$0
$140
$0

$0

$0

$250

$0
included

$195
$0

$0

$0
$175
$125
$0
$295
$1,095

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$53,125.00

MReaN

CHEVROLET

=
[—d b

www.martin-chevy.com

815-459-4000

MonroneyLabels.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR


