Year: 2014 Make: GMC

Model: Sierra 1500 4WD Crew Cab 143.5" SLE

VIN: 3GTU2UEC4EG564128

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC. ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED with overdri...

Exterior: Sonoma Red Metallic (GCE)

Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY

- Tire Pressure Monitoring System Rear Vision Camera with dynamic guide
- OnStar, 6 months of Directions and Connections plan includes Automatic Crash Response, Stolen Vehicle Assistance Roadside Assistance and Turn-by-Turn Navigation
- Air bags, dual-stage frontal airbags for driver and front passenger, seat-mounted side-impact airbags for driver and front outboard passenger, and head-curtain airbags for front and rear outboard seating positions; includes right-front airbag assenger Sensing System
- Daytime Running Lamps with automatic exterior lamp control
- StabiliTrak, stability control system with Proactive Roll Avoidance and traction control, includes electronic trailer sway control and hill start assist

INTERIOR

- Assist handle, front passenger on A-pillar Visors, driver and front passenger illuminated vanity mirrors
- Air conditioning, single-zone Cruise control, steering wheel-mounted
- Remote Keyless Entry
- Door locks, power Windows, power with driver express up and down and express down on all other windows

 Driver Information Center, 4.2-inch diagonal
- color display includes driver personalization,
- warning messages and vehicle information
 Instrumentation, 6-gauge cluster featuring
 speedometer, fuel level, engine temperature,
 tachometer, voltage and oil pressure Steering wheel, leather-wrapped with audio
- and cruise controls
 Steering column, manual Tilt-Wheel
- · Floor covering, color-keyed carpeting with rubberized vinyl floor mats
- Seat, rear 60/40 folding bench , 3passenger
 • Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench 3-
- passenger. Includes driver and front passenger recline with outboard head restraints and center fold-down armrest with storage. Includes manually adjustable driver lumbar, lockable storage compartment in seat cushion, and storage pockets

ENTERTAINMENT

- Steering wheel audio controls
- · Bluetooth for phone personal cell phone connectivity to vehicle audio system
- Single-slot CD/MP3 player
- 6-speaker audio system SiriusXM Satellite Radio and HD Radio SiriusXM Satellite Radio is standard on nearly all 2014 GM models. Enjoy a 3-month trial to the XM All Access package, with over 150 channels including commercial-free music, all your favorite sports, exclusive talk and entertainment. With All Access, listen to everything, everywhere, in your car and on your computer, smartphone or tablet. · Audio system, 8" Diagonal Color Touch Screen with IntelliLink, AM/FM/SiriusXM/HD
- with USB ports, auxiliary jack, SD card slot, Bluetooth streaming audio for music and most phones, hands-free Smartphone integration, Pandora Internet radio and voice-activated technology for radio and phone

EXTERIOR

- Door handles, body-color
- Tailgate, EZ-Lift and Lowe
- Tailgate, locking utilizes same key as ignition and door
- Tailgate and bed rail protection caps, top

- LED Lighting, cargo box with switch on center switch bank
- Glass, deep-tinted
- Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable
- · Lamps, cargo area, cab mounted with switch on center switch bank
- Headlamps, halogen projector Grille surround, chrome

- Moldings, bodyside, body color CornerStep, rear bumper Bumper, rear chrome with rear bumper corner steps
 · Bumper, front chrome
- Tire carrier lock keyed cylinder lock that
- utilizes same key as ignition and door
 Tire, spare P255/70R17 all-season, blackwall
- Wheelhouse liners, rear
- Wheel, full-size spare, 17" x 7" aluminum
- Tires, P255/70R17 all-season, blackwall
- · Wheels, 17" x 8" premium painted aluminum, bright machined

MECHANICAL

- · Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel muffler
- and tailpipe

 Brakes, 4-wheel disc with DURALIFE rotors, 4wheel antilock
- Steering, Electric Power Steering assist, rackand-pinion
- Cargo tie downs , movable upper
- · Recovery hooks, front, frame-mounted, black (Included and only available with Off-Road Package on 2WD models. Standard on 4WD models)
- Frame, fully-boxed, hydroformed front section
 Battery, heavy-duty 730 cold-cranking
 amps/70 Amp-hr, maintenance-free with rundown protection and retained accessory nower
- Alternator, 150 amps
- Cooling, external engine oil cooler Four wheel drive
- Suspension Package, Handling/Trailering, heavy-duty includes 46 mm piston monotube shocks and 36mm front stabilizer bar
- Transfer case, 4WD, active electronic Autotrac with rotary dial control
- vitin Totaly dia Control

 Differential, heavy-duty locking rear
 (Standard on 4WD, on 2WD models included
 with Off-Road Suspension Package or Max Trailering Package or Trailering equipment.)
 • GVWR, 7100 lbs.
- Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

CITY MPG 16



HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$41,640.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements	\$0
[L83] Engine, 5.3 L Ecotec3 V8 With Active Fuel Management	\$1,095
[C5Z] GVWR, 7200 LBS. (3266 KG)	\$0
[GU4] Rear Axle, 3.08 Ratio	\$0
[3SA] Sle Preferred Equipment Group	\$0
[NZH] Wheels, 20" X 9" (50.8 CM X 22.9 CM) Ultra Bright Machined Aluminum	\$700
[RC7] Tires, P275/55 R20 All Terrain, Blackwall	\$200
[ZY1] Solid Paint	\$0
[GCE] Sonoma Red Metallic	\$0
[(KA1)] Seats, Front Cloth Bucket With (Ka1) Heated Seat Cushions And Seat Backs.	\$1,090
[H2Z] Jet Black, Cloth Seat Trim	\$0
Sle Value Package	\$1,620
[GAT] All Terrain Package	\$2,900
Air Cleaner, High Capacity	\$25
[JHD] Hill Descent Control	included
Suspension Package, Off Road	\$775
Cooling, Auxiliary External Transmission Oil Cooler	\$0
Trailering Equipment	\$375
Underbody Shield, Transfer Case Protection	\$150
[JL1] Trailer Brake Controller, Integrated	\$230
[RC4] Tire, Spare P265/70 R17 All Season, Blackwall	\$0
[SFE] Lpo, Wheel Locks, Set Of 4	\$50
[VB5] Bumper, Front, Body Color	included
[VT5] Bumper, Rear Body Color	included
[B85] Moldings, Bodyside, Chrome	\$0
Fog Lamps, Front, Halogen	\$140
[DL3] Mirrors, Outside Chrome Cap, Heated Power Adjustable, Power Folding And Driver Side Auto Dimming	\$0
[VK3] License Plate Kit, Front	\$0
[E20] Door Handles, Chrome	\$0
Seating, Heated Driver And Front Passenger	\$250
[D07] Console, Floor Mounted, Reconfigurable	\$0
[B58] Floor Mats, Color Keyed Carpeted First And Second Row	included
Remote Vehicle Starter System	\$195
Universal Home Remote	\$0
[UTJ] Theft Deterrent System, Unauthorized Entry	\$0
Air Conditioning, Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control	\$0
Defogger, Rear Window Electric	\$175
Power Outlet, 110 Volt Ac	\$125
Mirror, Inside Rearview Auto Dimming	\$0
Rear Park Assist, Ultrasonic	\$295
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,095
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$53,125.00



www.martin-chevy.com 815-459-4000